
 

   

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023- 2024 
(Term dates have been set in alignment with Haringey.  INSET days are additional closures) 

 
Autumn Term 2023 

 Starts  Ends  

INSET   Monday 4th September  NO CHILDREN   

INSET  Tuesday 5th September  NO CHILDREN   

Autumn 1  Wednesday 6th September Friday 20th October   

Holiday  Monday 23rd October  Friday 27th October   

Autumn 2  Monday 30th October Wednesday 20th December  12.00 pm 

INSET Thursday 21st December            NO CHILDREN  

Holiday  Friday 22nd December  Friday 5th January  

  

Spring Term 2024 

 Starts    Ends   

INSET  Monday 8th January  NO CHILDREN   

Spring 1  Tuesday 9th January Friday 9th February    

Holiday  Monday 12th February   Friday 16th February   

Spring 2  Monday 19th February Thursday 28th March 12.00 pm 

Holiday  Friday 29th March  Friday 12th April   

  

Summer Term 2024 

 Starts  Ends  

INSET Monday 15th April     NO CHILDREN  

CLOSED  Thursday 2nd May  Elections in hall – Preschool closed   

Summer 1  Tuesday 16th April Friday 24th May   

Holiday  Monday 27th May  Friday 31st May   

Summer 2  Monday 3rdJune  Tuesday 23rd July  - half day At 12.00 pm 

INSET  Wednesday 24th July NO CHILDREN   

Holiday  Thursday 25th July  Friday 2ndSeptember (tbc)  

 Bank holidays:  

 

Good Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday  1st April 2024 

Elections at Birchwood hall - CLOSED 2nd May 2024 

May Day  6th May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday 27th May 2024 

Summer Bank Holiday 26th August 2024 

 


